
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 10

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 212

Andrew Yang 4

Pete Buttigieg 6

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 15

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 7

Joe Biden 465

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 3

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 181

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 12

SCATTERING 0

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 654

Daniel  Kelly 265

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 527

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 513

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 484

Paul Dedinsky 309

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 1

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 505

SCATTERING 12

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 514

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 521

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 509

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 591

Dan Gabler 205

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 536

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 471

David Crowley 416

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 558

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 510

Barb Schoenherr 288

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 540

Nancy Welch 367

SCATTERING 1
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 1
Jim Moldenhauer 538

SCATTERING 8

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 548

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 527

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 533

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 522

SCATTERING 7

Statewide Referendum
YES 527

NO 357

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 740

NO 154
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 2

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 247

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 6

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 19

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 9

Joe Biden 387

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 6

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 135

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 9

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 647

Daniel  Kelly 185

SCATTERING 2

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 513

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 493

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 429

Paul Dedinsky 276

SCATTERING 4
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 481

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 498

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 498

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 483

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 558

Dan Gabler 158

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 502

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 429

David Crowley 359

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 486

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 459

Barb Schoenherr 252

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 488

Nancy Welch 317

SCATTERING 3
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 1
Jim Moldenhauer 497

SCATTERING 8

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 513

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 496

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 497

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 490

SCATTERING 6

Statewide Referendum
YES 523

NO 275

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 692

NO 124
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 8

Amy Klobuchar 1

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 259

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 8

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 18

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 4

Joe Biden 366

Uninstructed Delegate 4

SCATTERING 2

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 198

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 9

SCATTERING 4

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 616

Daniel  Kelly 284

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 522

SCATTERING 7

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 508

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 458

Paul Dedinsky 314

SCATTERING 7
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 496

SCATTERING 10

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 505

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 521

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 498

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 534

Dan Gabler 255

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 521

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 444

David Crowley 418

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 529

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 451

Barb Schoenherr 319

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 501

Nancy Welch 369

SCATTERING 9
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 1
Jim Moldenhauer 535

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 536

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 526

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 525

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 515

SCATTERING 6

Statewide Referendum
YES 570

NO 296

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 679

NO 191
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 5

Amy Klobuchar 4

John Delaney 1

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 257

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 5

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 17

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 4

Joe Biden 619

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 2

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 314

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 14

SCATTERING 6

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 825

Daniel  Kelly 426

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 764

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 747

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 615

Paul Dedinsky 452

SCATTERING 0

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 4

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 728

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 742

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 742

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 728

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 755

Dan Gabler 319

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 757

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 603

David Crowley 596

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 742

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 576

Barb Schoenherr 501

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 639

Nancy Welch 593

SCATTERING 2
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 2
John J. Dubinski 777

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 754

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 744

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 757

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 745

SCATTERING 2

Statewide Referendum
YES 845

NO 375

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 964

NO 265
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 1

Amy Klobuchar 1

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 133

Andrew Yang 4

Pete Buttigieg 5

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 4

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 1

Joe Biden 244

Uninstructed Delegate 1

SCATTERING 0

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 142

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 16

SCATTERING 0

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 365

Daniel  Kelly 169

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 335

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 333

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 266

Paul Dedinsky 184

SCATTERING 0

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 5

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 323

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 330

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 337

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 324

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 326

Dan Gabler 128

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 339

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 242

David Crowley 240

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 335

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 232

Barb Schoenherr 205

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 292

Nancy Welch 213

SCATTERING 1

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 14 of 72



Wauwatosa Alderperson District 2
John J. Dubinski 330

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 340

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 331

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 334

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 332

SCATTERING 0

Statewide Referendum
YES 383

NO 131

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 431

NO 74
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 1

Amy Klobuchar 3

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 160

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 1

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 18

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 3

Joe Biden 284

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 108

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 4

SCATTERING 0

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 442

Daniel  Kelly 158

SCATTERING 2

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 394

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 384

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 333

Paul Dedinsky 174

SCATTERING 2

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 6

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 382

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 388

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 389

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 378

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 392

Dan Gabler 132

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 395

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 280

David Crowley 285

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 387

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 328

Barb Schoenherr 185

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 339

Nancy Welch 242

SCATTERING 4
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 2
John J. Dubinski 392

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 394

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 388

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 391

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 385

SCATTERING 1

Statewide Referendum
YES 390

NO 194

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 499

NO 80
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 8

Amy Klobuchar 9

John Delaney 1

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 261

Andrew Yang 5

Pete Buttigieg 7

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 25

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 11

Joe Biden 424

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 292

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 11

SCATTERING 3

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 665

Daniel  Kelly 391

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 605

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 586

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 471

Paul Dedinsky 426

SCATTERING 5

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 575

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 587

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 585

SCATTERING 7

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 574

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 583

Dan Gabler 333

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 595

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 515

David Crowley 487

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 607

SCATTERING 8

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 499

Barb Schoenherr 390

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 512

Nancy Welch 519

SCATTERING 3
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 3
Nancy Welch 554

Armin Holiday 405

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 626

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 616

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 628

SCATTERING 11

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 604

SCATTERING 6

Statewide Referendum
YES 684

NO 329

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 805

NO 220
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 51

Andrew Yang 0

Pete Buttigieg 2

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 3

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 0

Joe Biden 194

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 143

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 11

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 221

Daniel  Kelly 190

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 264

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 263

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 145

Paul Dedinsky 196

SCATTERING 0

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 259

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 261

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 263

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 257

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 203

Dan Gabler 137

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 265

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 192

David Crowley 184

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 267

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 198

Barb Schoenherr 137

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 241

Nancy Welch 154

SCATTERING 1
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 3
Nancy Welch 206

Armin Holiday 160

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 272

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 264

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 267

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 262

SCATTERING 2

Statewide Referendum
YES 307

NO 91

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 310

NO 78
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 4

Amy Klobuchar 3

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 207

Andrew Yang 5

Pete Buttigieg 3

Tom Steyer 2

Elizabeth Warren 9

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 6

Joe Biden 279

Uninstructed Delegate 0

SCATTERING 2

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 284

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 0

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 461

Daniel  Kelly 355

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 506

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 502

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 383

Paul Dedinsky 292

SCATTERING 0

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 491

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 502

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 501

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 487

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 435

Dan Gabler 253

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 497

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 411

David Crowley 351

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 493

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 322

Barb Schoenherr 323

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 428

Nancy Welch 334

SCATTERING 2
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 3
Nancy Welch 388

Armin Holiday 296

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 512

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 501

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 500

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 497

SCATTERING 1

Statewide Referendum
YES 554

NO 232

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 577

NO 200
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 4

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 240

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 4

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 20

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 4

Joe Biden 279

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 5

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 133

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 8

SCATTERING 1

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 518

Daniel  Kelly 176

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 446

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 437

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 375

Paul Dedinsky 213

SCATTERING 4

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 10

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 427

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 440

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 438

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 429

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 451

Dan Gabler 150

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 441

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 342

David Crowley 313

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 435

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 309

Barb Schoenherr 269

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 381

Nancy Welch 281

SCATTERING 2
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 4
Ernie Franzen 429

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 446

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 440

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 438

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 438

SCATTERING 2

Statewide Referendum
YES 470

NO 218

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 586

NO 96

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 30 of 72



PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 4

Amy Klobuchar 6

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 231

Andrew Yang 1

Pete Buttigieg 5

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 20

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 9

Joe Biden 385

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 184

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 8

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 612

Daniel  Kelly 242

SCATTERING 2

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 510

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 497

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 444

Paul Dedinsky 280

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 11

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 487

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 495

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 492

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 487

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 512

Dan Gabler 214

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 502

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 442

David Crowley 361

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 516

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 444

Barb Schoenherr 260

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 511

Nancy Welch 301

SCATTERING 3
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 4
Ernie Franzen 486

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 520

SCATTERING 9

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 500

SCATTERING 10

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 495

SCATTERING 10

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 505

SCATTERING 9

Statewide Referendum
YES 550

NO 267

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 676

NO 129
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 4

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 211

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 12

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 11

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 5

Joe Biden 488

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 3

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 293

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 12

SCATTERING 3

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 663

Daniel  Kelly 410

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 640

SCATTERING 7

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 609

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 480

Paul Dedinsky 435

SCATTERING 2

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 12

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 34 of 72



MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 601

SCATTERING 9

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 601

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 598

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 597

SCATTERING 10

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 620

Dan Gabler 287

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 613

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 489

David Crowley 529

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 652

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 552

Barb Schoenherr 343

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 705

Nancy Welch 351

SCATTERING 3
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 4
Ernie Franzen 606

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 678

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 629

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 629

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 623

SCATTERING 6

Statewide Referendum
YES 682

NO 352

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 810

NO 223
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 160

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 2

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 9

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 1

Joe Biden 184

Uninstructed Delegate 1

SCATTERING 0

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 98

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 1

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 329

Daniel  Kelly 131

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 301

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 290

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 250

Paul Dedinsky 151

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 13

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 287

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 293

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 290

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 283

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 293

Dan Gabler 120

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 290

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 217

David Crowley 213

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 296

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 228

Barb Schoenherr 166

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 249

Nancy Welch 194

SCATTERING 2
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 5
Joel Tilleson 306

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 301

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 301

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 296

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 294

SCATTERING 2

Statewide Referendum
YES 314

NO 135

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 362

NO 80
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 5

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 254

Andrew Yang 5

Pete Buttigieg 4

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 20

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 6

Joe Biden 397

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 176

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 7

SCATTERING 3

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 667

Daniel  Kelly 227

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 544

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 523

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 500

Paul Dedinsky 292

SCATTERING 2

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 14

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 510

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 524

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 525

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 517

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 597

Dan Gabler 186

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 525

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 433

David Crowley 417

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 530

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 531

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 550

Nancy Welch 309

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 5
Joel Tilleson 557
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SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 551

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 549

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 532

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 541

SCATTERING 3

Statewide Referendum
YES 517

NO 322

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 704

NO 139
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 0

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 325

Andrew Yang 4

Pete Buttigieg 9

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 21

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 2

Joe Biden 405

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 6

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 134

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 9

SCATTERING 3

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 741

Daniel  Kelly 180

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 592

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 570

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 561

Paul Dedinsky 232

SCATTERING 6

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 15

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 566

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 582

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 574

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 568

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 634

Dan Gabler 180

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 579

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 489

David Crowley 396

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 579

SCATTERING 7

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 594

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 530

Nancy Welch 361

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 5
Joel Tilleson 601
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SCATTERING 8

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 592

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 593

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 573

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 573

SCATTERING 4

Statewide Referendum
YES 541

NO 351

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 778

NO 120
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 0

Amy Klobuchar 5

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 194

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 9

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 16

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 6

Joe Biden 505

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 3

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 259

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 11

SCATTERING 7

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 639

Daniel  Kelly 373

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 588

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 571

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 464

Paul Dedinsky 406

SCATTERING 5

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 16

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 556

SCATTERING 6

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 569

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 575

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 569

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 554

Dan Gabler 322

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 581

SCATTERING 7

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 490

David Crowley 478

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 582

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 509

Barb Schoenherr 339

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 645

Nancy Welch 333

SCATTERING 6
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 6
Meagan Holman 562

SCATTERING 10

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 596

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 579

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 595

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 580

SCATTERING 4

Statewide Referendum
YES 646

NO 324

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 768

NO 206

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 48 of 72



PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 6

Amy Klobuchar 8

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 142

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 6

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 9

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 4

Joe Biden 408

Uninstructed Delegate 1

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 291

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 11

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 492

Daniel  Kelly 395

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 552

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 522

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 358

Paul Dedinsky 400

SCATTERING 2

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 17

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 515

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 518

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 523

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 515

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 466

Dan Gabler 285

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 517

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 367

David Crowley 457

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 543

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 410

Barb Schoenherr 318

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 535

Nancy Welch 310

SCATTERING 5
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 6
Meagan Holman 514

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 526

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 527

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 524

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 520

SCATTERING 5

Statewide Referendum
YES 578

NO 261

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 619

NO 229
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 7

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 166

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 4

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 9

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 6

Joe Biden 266

Uninstructed Delegate 0

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 190

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 9

SCATTERING 5

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 422

Daniel  Kelly 243

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 393

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 387

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 310

Paul Dedinsky 258

SCATTERING 3

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 18

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 383

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 391

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 389

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 385

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 398

Dan Gabler 187

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 390

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 309

David Crowley 324

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 405

SCATTERING 0

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 327

Barb Schoenherr 233

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 420

Nancy Welch 225

SCATTERING 0

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 53 of 72



Wauwatosa Alderperson District 6
Meagan Holman 400

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 398

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 396

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 391

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 389

SCATTERING 1

Statewide Referendum
YES 464

NO 195

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 489

NO 161
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 4

Amy Klobuchar 3

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 1

Bernie Sanders 165

Andrew Yang 5

Pete Buttigieg 8

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 6

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 7

Joe Biden 313

Uninstructed Delegate 3

SCATTERING 2

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 202

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 6

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 429

Daniel  Kelly 282

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 465

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 452

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 329

Paul Dedinsky 276

SCATTERING 4

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 19

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 443

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 453

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 447

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 445

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 395

Dan Gabler 225

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 451

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 343

David Crowley 330

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 457

SCATTERING 1

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 444

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 403

Nancy Welch 273

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 7
Mike Morgan 470
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SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 448

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 446

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 442

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 443

SCATTERING 4

Statewide Referendum
YES 522

NO 182

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 548

NO 137
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 4

Amy Klobuchar 6

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 188

Andrew Yang 1

Pete Buttigieg 7

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 9

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 1

Joe Biden 384

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 3

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 307

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 10

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 530

Daniel  Kelly 389

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 576

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 566

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 389

Paul Dedinsky 351

SCATTERING 8

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 20

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 552

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 558

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 551

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 556

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 466

Dan Gabler 298

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 556

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 396

David Crowley 464

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 566

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 429

Barb Schoenherr 309

SCATTERING 6

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 555

Nancy Welch 302

SCATTERING 7
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 7
Mike Morgan 592

SCATTERING 14

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 579

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 575

SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 570

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 573

SCATTERING 4

Statewide Referendum
YES 703

NO 187

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 669

NO 208
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 1

Amy Klobuchar 3

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 143

Andrew Yang 1

Pete Buttigieg 3

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 2

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 8

Joe Biden 242

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 220

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 8

SCATTERING 1

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 376

Daniel  Kelly 278

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 374

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 369

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 276

Paul Dedinsky 260

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 21

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 357

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 368

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 368

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 357

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 346

Dan Gabler 198

SCATTERING 0

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 370

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 287

David Crowley 311

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 375

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 6
Shawn Rolland 319

Barb Schoenherr 203

SCATTERING 0

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 378

Nancy Welch 229

SCATTERING 2
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Wauwatosa Alderperson District 7
Mike Morgan 380

SCATTERING 1

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 374

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 365

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 366

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 369

SCATTERING 2

Statewide Referendum
YES 445

NO 164

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 451

NO 153
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 2

Amy Klobuchar 1

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 200

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 2

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 12

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 3

Joe Biden 324

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 221

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 10

SCATTERING 1

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 509

Daniel  Kelly 282

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 468

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 468

SCATTERING 7

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 381

Paul Dedinsky 294

SCATTERING 4

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 22

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 453

SCATTERING 10

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 468

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 466

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 455

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 470

Dan Gabler 210

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 469

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 389

David Crowley 357

SCATTERING 6

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 478

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 458

SCATTERING 7

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 508

Nancy Welch 252

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 8
Jason G. Wilke 488
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SCATTERING 13

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 491

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 481

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 485

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 482

SCATTERING 3

Statewide Referendum
YES 519

NO 244

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 579

NO 180
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 4

Amy Klobuchar 7

John Delaney 3

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 167

Andrew Yang 2

Pete Buttigieg 1

Tom Steyer 0

Elizabeth Warren 5

Michael Bennet 1

Michael R. Bloomberg 2

Joe Biden 274

Uninstructed Delegate 1

SCATTERING 0

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 280

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 5

SCATTERING 1

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 422

Daniel  Kelly 330

SCATTERING 1

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 475

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 472

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 346

Paul Dedinsky 296

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 23

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 462

SCATTERING 8

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 474

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 467

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 462

SCATTERING 4

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 386

Dan Gabler 262

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 471

SCATTERING 7

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 329

David Crowley 393

SCATTERING 4

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 464

SCATTERING 5

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 450

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 483

Nancy Welch 229

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 8
Jason G. Wilke 468
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SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 474

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 468

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 465

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 464

SCATTERING 4

Statewide Referendum
YES 574

NO 149

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 527

NO 184
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Democratic
Tulsi Gabbard 3

Amy Klobuchar 2

John Delaney 0

Deval Patrick 0

Bernie Sanders 128

Andrew Yang 3

Pete Buttigieg 1

Tom Steyer 1

Elizabeth Warren 12

Michael Bennet 0

Michael R. Bloomberg 5

Joe Biden 242

Uninstructed Delegate 2

SCATTERING 1

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - Republican
Donald J. Trump 154

Adam Nicholas Paul (write-in) 0

Uninstructed Delegate 5

SCATTERING 2

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT
Jill J. Karofsky 365

Daniel  Kelly 197

SCATTERING 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
Joe  Donald 351

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 2

Milton L. Childs, Sr. 350

SCATTERING 2

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 5

Brett  Blomme 251

Paul Dedinsky 223

SCATTERING 1

Election Night Call-In Sheet (Worksheet with Totals)

City of WAUWATOSA Ward 24

2020 Spring Election and Presidential Preference Vote
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MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 7

Thomas J. McAdams 333

SCATTERING 5

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 16

Brittany Grayson 347

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 24

Janet C. Protasiewicz 339

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 27

Kevin E. Martens 340

SCATTERING 3

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 29

Rebecca Kiefer 318

Dan Gabler 166

SCATTERING 1

MILWAUKEE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
BRANCH 32

Laura  Gramling Perez 340

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Executive
Chris Larson 255

David Crowley 287

SCATTERING 2

Milwaukee County Comptroller
Scott B. Manske 354

SCATTERING 3

Milwaukee County Supervisor District 15
Eddie Cullen 341

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Mayor
Dennis McBride 323

Nancy Welch 207

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa Alderperson District 8
Jason G. Wilke 351

Report Generated - 4/20/2020 4:01:22 PM Page 71 of 72



SCATTERING 5

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
4

Leigh Anne Fraley 362

SCATTERING 2

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
5

Michael Phillips 355

SCATTERING 3

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
6

Sharon Muehlfeld 356

SCATTERING 4

Wauwatosa School District School Board Member - Seat 
7

Steven Doman 354

SCATTERING 3

Statewide Referendum
YES 429

NO 128

Milwaukee County Nonpartisan Procedure for 
Preparation of District Maps Referendum

YES 440

NO 107
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